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Bredd

Fribord
Vik

Antal pass

Fast bransletank
Lastvikt

Motor max

085m

6,14 m
2,45m

850 kg

5

150 liter

652 kg
112 kW/150 hk

Design

John H.V. Lindblom L

Utrustning

Brandslackare

Durktrall, teak
Dynsats, sittbrunn

Dynsats, soldack fior

Kapell, transport
Lanternor

Mittmonterad styrpulpet
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